
Red Bull Crashed Ice
Davos, Switzerland - January 8, 2008

Results Qualification

www.redbullcrashedice.ch

# Bib Name Nation Run 1 Speed Run 2 Speed Time

1. 60 JOUHKIMAINEN Miikka FIN 28.01 49.1 28.00 51.2 28.00 -0.12

2. 49 KOLC Lukas CZE 28.12 50.1 28.30 50.9 28.12 +0.12

3. 72 FIALA Likas CZE 28.21 47.5 29.10 50.1 28.21 +0.21

4. 92 SCHANTZ Matias FIN 29.35 45.2 28.22 47.6 28.22 +0.22

5. 82 DUMOULIN Louis-Phillipe CAN 31.22 47.0 28.72 50.5 28.72 +0.72

6. 54 MÄDER Reto SUI 29.26 47.5 28.80 47.8 28.80 +0.80

7. 40 RÜEGGE Andreas SUI 29.05 49.5 33.52 48.7 29.05 +1.05

8. 63 KRAINER-BIDOVEC Michael AUT 29.61 51.7 29.25 51.6 29.25 +1.25

9. 25 MURER Patrick SUI 29.38 46.6 32.65 49.2 29.38 +1.38

10. 4 GURTNER Oliver SUI 31.76 48.7 29.48 49.0 29.48 +1.48

11. 28 MÜLLER Roman SUI 29.51 49.2 DNS 29.51 +1.51

12. 48 GRÖNFORS Henri FIN 32.38 50.1 29.79 48.1 29.79 +1.79

13. 30 CALUORI Claudio SUI 32.99 46.6 29.89 47.5 29.89 +1.89

14. 42 SCHMID Reto SUI 32.49 45.4 29.97 43.6 29.97 +1.97

15. 45 KÜNG Adrian SUI 30.01 49.1 32.52 49.3 30.01 +2.01

16. 73 JOUTSENLAHTI Lari FIN 31.06 50.1 30.03 47.8 30.03 +2.03

17. 68 LÜTOLF Janis SUI 30.56 41.5 30.32 47.3 30.32 +2.32

18. 99 MAURON Jonas SUI 30.38 44.4 31.19 46.1 30.38 +2.38

19. 2 BISSIG Valentin SUI 30.41 48.9 31.88 49.9 30.41 +2.41

20. 26 DE PAOLI Jim SUI 31.77 40.2 30.47 42.1 30.47 +2.47

21. 69 MEIER Jan SUI 30.50 50.1 32.01 51.1 30.50 +2.50

22. 16 HARTMANIS Toms LAT 30.54 46.2 36.37 47.8 30.54 +2.54

23. 51 MORISSETTE Sébastien CAN 32.85 48.9 30.59 50.0 30.59 +2.59

24. 59 APPELT Hrvoje CRO 30.76 48.4 30.65 48.8 30.65 +2.65

25. 10 JAQUET Dominik SUI 35.07 44.7 30.74 44.4 30.74 +2.74

26. 58 BRAUN Kilian SUI 32.44 50.7 30.85 52.4 30.85 +2.85

27. 41 ARDÜSER Daniel SUI 31.08 46.8 32.18 47.2 31.08 +3.08

28. 65 WEBER Hani SUI 33.33 44.1 31.11 45.1 31.11 +3.11

29. 38 HRUBY Cyrill SUI 31.15 40.4 36.78 42.5 31.15 +3.15

30. 44 STRNISA Lenart SLO 31.19 32.93 44.5 31.19 +3.19

31. 24 ROTH Oliver SUI 34.11 45.5 31.24 46.4 31.24 +3.24

32. 7 MÜLLER Kim SUI 33.35 37.4 31.39 42.3 31.39 +3.39

33. 64 UWER Patrick SUI 31.45 47.1 33.77 46.7 31.45 +3.45

34. 90 VETSCH Anrea Roberto SUI 35.76 45.3 31.91 36.6 31.91 +3.91

35. 47 GIGER Daniel SUI 32.02 47.0 33.88 47.0 32.02 +4.02

36. 27 FARRÉR Corsin SUI 32.09 42.9 33.63 44.2 32.09 +4.09

37. 53 HAUSER Daniel SUI 39.65 45.7 32.12 41.8 32.12 +4.12

38. 8 OGGIER Adrian SUI 33.54 42.5 32.24 37.8 32.24 +4.24

38. 75 ZINGG Nicolas SUI 39.69 41.1 32.24 43.4 32.24 +4.24

40. 78 PINA Marco SUI 32.51 42.9 32.28 43.5 32.28 +4.28

41. 62 RHYNER Thomas SUI 32.49 46.4 33.55 45.8 32.49 +4.49

42. 3 FAZIO Livio SUI 32.87 35.9 32.54 34.8 32.54 +4.54

43. 77 SCHEIDT Sandro SUI 32.59 41.8 33.42 46.0 32.59 +4.59

44. 88 FREI Marco SUI 32.62 39.8 34.35 39.9 32.62 +4.62

45. 86 RIGASSI Roberto SUI 32.64 48.7 38.50 47.3 32.64 +4.64

46. 106 SELLITTO Alessandro SUI 32.97 42.8 32.66 40.4 32.66 +4.66

47. 89 KLAEY Michel SUI 33.67 43.4 32.75 44.3 32.75 +4.75

48. 91 KISS Gabor HUN 34.04 41.9 32.80 43.0 32.80 +4.80

48. 67 CEKIC Luka SLO 34.38 40.7 32.80 44.9 32.80 +4.80

50. 23 MAUDERLI Philipp SUI 34.12 29.2 32.81 33.1 32.81 +4.81
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51. 81 KAUPPI Eero FIN 33.53 39.8 32.84 39.6 32.84 +4.84

52. 39 KÄMPF Gian SUI 35.98 37.3 32.90 46.0 32.90 +4.90

53. 36 MÜLLER Stephan SUI 33.02 42.0 34.76 45.5 33.02 +5.02

54. 56 LINDEGGER Hille SUI 33.94 42.4 33.03 42.9 33.03 +5.03

54. 20 KREBS Milan SVK 33.03 42.5 DNF 45.1 33.03 +5.03

56. 61 NAPERT Dominic SUI 33.07 45.9 35.11 46.7 33.07 +5.07

57. 37 BERSET Michael SUI 33.17 34.7 35.40 39.9 33.17 +5.17

58. 9 BRÜGGER Jonathan SUI 38.07 33.9 33.18 37.9 33.18 +5.18

59. 94 RUFINATSCHA Mike SUI 47.01 48.9 33.23 41.5 33.23 +5.23

60. 13 HÜRLIMANN Stefan SUI 34.92 35.2 33.27 34.2 33.27 +5.27

61. 21 KÜFFER Bernhard SUI 35.72 44.4 33.43 42.5 33.43 +5.43

62. 33 BONTOVICS Marton HUN 35.22 33.4 33.51 38.3 33.51 +5.51

63. 52 BLINDENBACHER Marc SUI 33.61 36.3 38.93 37.7 33.61 +5.61

64. 57 FASEL Urban SUI 35.61 43.6 33.72 40.0 33.72 +5.72

65. 101 PLEISCH Thomas SUI 33.73 46.6 36.45 43.7 33.73 +5.73

66. 100 FLÜTSCH Lars SUI 33.93 40.8 DNS 33.93 +5.93

67. 79 RIEDER Stefan SUI 34.01 44.5 35.47 47.1 34.01 +6.01

68. 80 KÜNZLER Alain SUI 35.43 39.0 34.02 44.1 34.02 +6.02

69. 29 MAUDERLI Christoph SUI 34.06 47.4 42.71 44.6 34.06 +6.06

70. 93 ARNOLD Roman SUI 35.72 38.3 34.16 40.4 34.16 +6.16

71. 12 LAGO Loris SUI 34.63 44.3 34.30 43.3 34.30 +6.30

72. 31 ADANK Marco SUI 36.45 46.3 34.42 46.8 34.42 +6.42

73. 76 BENZ Jörg SUI 34.47 48.7 35.51 47.3 34.47 +6.47

74. 50 TSCHUDIN Hannes SUI 35.07 39.7 37.76 24.0 35.07 +7.07

75. 46 JOVANOVIC Luka SER 35.10 45.5 38.60 43.8 35.10 +7.10

76. 95 HOFER Philipp AUT 35.37 34.4 36.08 41.9 35.37 +7.37

77. 83 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN 35.44 42.5 35.49 44.3 35.44 +7.44

78. 55 ZINGLER David SUI 39.03 36.0 35.64 37.7 35.64 +7.64

79. 1 BLOCH Nando SUI 39.23 46.3 35.89 41.5 35.89 +7.89

80. 87 FISCHER Mathias SUI 35.91 39.2 37.51 40.9 35.91 +7.91

81. 66 EBERHARD Roger SUI 36.03 38.9 36.58 38.7 36.03 +8.03

82. 74 MEILE Christoph SUI 36.38 44.7 36.15 45.8 36.15 +8.15

83. 104 LUSTI Andi SUI 37.35 45.2 36.33 44.8 36.33 +8.33

84. 6 KÜNZI Thomas SUI 36.66 35.8 37.68 35.2 36.66 +8.66

85. 96 KABOSCH Sven SUI 39.84 38.9 36.67 34.7 36.67 +8.67

86. 19 FISCHER Marco SUI 36.85 34.8 37.86 43.0 36.85 +8.85

87. 32 DOUGOUD Jérôme SUI 38.85 33.1 37.22 36.2 37.22 +9.22

88. 102 GMÜNDER Hans-Peter SUI 37.62 26.2 37.34 32.4 37.34 +9.34

89. 35 SCHOEPF Patrick SUI 37.41 37.7 DNS 37.41 +9.41

90. 97 SCHNEIDER Philipp SUI 37.67 43.0 DNF 43.8 37.67 +9.67

91. 107 BENNINGER Dominik SUI 37.71 44.8 42.63 30.7 37.71 +9.71

92. 98 SOMMER Roger SUI 41.20 42.2 38.57 40.5 38.57 +10.57

93. 84 SCHERRER Christof SUI 39.55 34.5 41.60 36.0 39.55 +11.55

94. 85 EICHENBERGER Urs SUI 42.46 45.2 40.23 43.8 40.23 +12.23

95. 11 KERNEN Bruno *WC* SUI 41.39 46.5 DNS 41.39 +13.39

96. 43 KOTEGOV Ilya RUS 50.06 43.4 DNS 50.06 +22.06

97. 5 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 1:05.16 42.3 DNS 1:05.16 +37.16

70 VOGT Yvan SUI DNS DNS DNS

22 LINDNER Jörn GER DNS DNS DNS

18 GRUBER Marco SUI DNS DNS DNS

17 SCHNEIDER Sascha SUI DNS DNS DNS

15 TIEGERMANN Pascal SUI DNS DNS DNS
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14 MAGGI Renato SUI DNS DNS DNS
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Red Bull Crashed Ice
Davos, Switzerland - January 8, 2008

Results Qualification 1st Run
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# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

1. 60 JOUHKIMAINEN Miikka FIN 6.66 49.1 21.67 28.01 -0.11

2. 49 KOLC Lukas CZE 6.58 50.1 21.79 28.12 +0.11

3. 72 FIALA Likas CZE 6.74 47.5 21.72 28.21 +0.20

4. 40 RÜEGGE Andreas SUI 6.73 49.5 22.21 29.05 +1.04

5. 54 MÄDER Reto SUI 6.98 47.5 22.59 29.26 +1.25

6. 92 SCHANTZ Matias FIN 7.10 45.2 22.56 29.35 +1.34

7. 25 MURER Patrick SUI 6.87 46.6 22.51 29.38 +1.37

8. 28 MÜLLER Roman SUI 6.94 49.2 22.81 29.51 +1.50

9. 63 KRAINER-BIDOVEC Michael AUT 6.92 51.7 22.79 29.61 +1.60

10. 45 KÜNG Adrian SUI 7.48 49.1 22.99 30.01 +2.00

11. 99 MAURON Jonas SUI 7.61 44.4 23.72 30.38 +2.37

12. 2 BISSIG Valentin SUI 7.45 48.9 23.17 30.41 +2.40

13. 69 MEIER Jan SUI 7.02 50.1 23.28 30.50 +2.49

14. 16 HARTMANIS Toms LAT 7.36 46.2 23.62 30.54 +2.53

15. 68 LÜTOLF Janis SUI 7.15 41.5 23.92 30.56 +2.55

16. 59 APPELT Hrvoje CRO 7.20 48.4 23.29 30.76 +2.75

17. 73 JOUTSENLAHTI Lari FIN 6.72 50.1 23.99 31.06 +3.05

18. 41 ARDÜSER Daniel SUI 7.68 46.8 23.56 31.08 +3.07

19. 38 HRUBY Cyrill SUI 7.86 40.4 24.37 31.15 +3.14

20. 44 STRNISA Lenart SLO 7.59 24.43 31.19 +3.18

21. 82 DUMOULIN Louis-Phillipe CAN 6.88 47.0 24.31 31.22 +3.21

22. 64 UWER Patrick SUI 7.47 47.1 24.19 31.45 +3.44

23. 4 GURTNER Oliver SUI 7.02 48.7 23.59 31.76 +3.75

24. 26 DE PAOLI Jim SUI 7.96 40.2 24.78 31.77 +3.76

25. 47 GIGER Daniel SUI 8.20 47.0 25.07 32.02 +4.01

26. 27 FARRÉR Corsin SUI 7.49 42.9 24.49 32.09 +4.08

27. 48 GRÖNFORS Henri FIN 6.99 50.1 25.69 32.38 +4.37

28. 58 BRAUN Kilian SUI 6.66 50.7 22.91 32.44 +4.43

29. 62 RHYNER Thomas SUI 8.03 46.4 25.30 32.49 +4.48

29. 42 SCHMID Reto SUI 7.19 45.4 25.11 32.49 +4.48

31. 78 PINA Marco SUI 8.19 42.9 25.03 32.51 +4.50

32. 77 SCHEIDT Sandro SUI 9.47 41.8 25.59 32.59 +4.58

33. 88 FREI Marco SUI 8.66 39.8 25.59 32.62 +4.61

34. 86 RIGASSI Roberto SUI 7.82 48.7 25.96 32.64 +4.63

35. 51 MORISSETTE Sébastien CAN 7.39 48.9 26.01 32.85 +4.84

36. 3 FAZIO Livio SUI 8.02 35.9 25.29 32.87 +4.86

37. 106 SELLITTO Alessandro SUI 8.00 42.8 24.72 32.97 +4.96

38. 30 CALUORI Claudio SUI 7.13 46.6 25.11 32.99 +4.98

39. 36 MÜLLER Stephan SUI 7.94 42.0 25.97 33.02 +5.01

40. 20 KREBS Milan SVK 7.47 42.5 25.86 33.03 +5.02

41. 61 NAPERT Dominic SUI 7.82 45.9 25.73 33.07 +5.06

42. 37 BERSET Michael SUI 8.04 34.7 25.56 33.17 +5.16

43. 65 WEBER Hani SUI 8.30 44.1 26.18 33.33 +5.32

44. 7 MÜLLER Kim SUI 8.35 37.4 26.03 33.35 +5.34

45. 81 KAUPPI Eero FIN 8.37 39.8 26.08 33.53 +5.52

46. 8 OGGIER Adrian SUI 7.45 42.5 24.77 33.54 +5.53

47. 52 BLINDENBACHER Marc SUI 7.62 36.3 25.72 33.61 +5.60

48. 89 KLAEY Michel SUI 9.08 43.4 26.28 33.67 +5.66

49. 101 PLEISCH Thomas SUI 8.04 46.6 25.91 33.73 +5.72

50. 100 FLÜTSCH Lars SUI 8.88 40.8 26.62 33.93 +5.92
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# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

51. 56 LINDEGGER Hille SUI 8.70 42.4 26.61 33.94 +5.93

52. 79 RIEDER Stefan SUI 7.89 44.5 26.56 34.01 +6.00

53. 91 KISS Gabor HUN 8.61 41.9 26.69 34.04 +6.03

54. 29 MAUDERLI Christoph SUI 7.15 47.4 26.85 34.06 +6.05

55. 24 ROTH Oliver SUI 7.72 45.5 24.67 34.11 +6.10

56. 23 MAUDERLI Philipp SUI 8.34 29.2 26.25 34.12 +6.11

57. 67 CEKIC Luka SLO 8.67 40.7 26.98 34.38 +6.37

58. 76 BENZ Jörg SUI 7.70 48.7 27.54 34.47 +6.46

59. 12 LAGO Loris SUI 8.38 44.3 26.77 34.63 +6.62

60. 13 HÜRLIMANN Stefan SUI 9.81 35.2 27.13 34.92 +6.91

61. 50 TSCHUDIN Hannes SUI 9.11 39.7 27.24 35.07 +7.06

61. 10 JAQUET Dominik SUI 7.41 44.7 27.69 35.07 +7.06

63. 46 JOVANOVIC Luka SER 7.85 45.5 27.69 35.10 +7.09

64. 33 BONTOVICS Marton HUN 8.58 33.4 26.85 35.22 +7.21

65. 95 HOFER Philipp AUT 8.87 34.4 27.77 35.37 +7.36

66. 80 KÜNZLER Alain SUI 9.04 39.0 27.46 35.43 +7.42

67. 83 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN 8.86 42.5 27.97 35.44 +7.43

68. 57 FASEL Urban SUI 7.62 43.6 27.92 35.61 +7.60

69. 93 ARNOLD Roman SUI 9.96 38.3 28.46 35.72 +7.71

69. 21 KÜFFER Bernhard SUI 8.00 44.4 28.24 35.72 +7.71

71. 90 VETSCH Anrea Roberto SUI 7.94 45.3 28.66 35.76 +7.75

72. 87 FISCHER Mathias SUI 9.11 39.2 28.41 35.91 +7.90

73. 39 KÄMPF Gian SUI 8.71 37.3 27.52 35.98 +7.97

74. 66 EBERHARD Roger SUI 8.48 38.9 28.81 36.03 +8.02

75. 74 MEILE Christoph SUI 8.19 44.7 13.32 36.38 +8.37

76. 31 ADANK Marco SUI 7.50 46.3 24.75 36.45 +8.44

77. 6 KÜNZI Thomas SUI 8.24 35.8 27.45 36.66 +8.65

78. 19 FISCHER Marco SUI 9.34 34.8 28.67 36.85 +8.84

79. 104 LUSTI Andi SUI 7.96 45.2 29.19 37.35 +9.34

80. 35 SCHOEPF Patrick SUI 10.00 37.7 29.35 37.41 +9.40

81. 102 GMÜNDER Hans-Peter SUI 9.75 26.2 29.44 37.62 +9.61

82. 97 SCHNEIDER Philipp SUI 8.28 43.0 30.91 37.67 +9.66

83. 107 BENNINGER Dominik SUI 8.02 44.8 30.37 37.71 +9.70

84. 9 BRÜGGER Jonathan SUI 8.83 33.9 29.83 38.07 +10.06

85. 32 DOUGOUD Jérôme SUI 9.18 33.1 30.57 38.85 +10.84

86. 55 ZINGLER David SUI 9.49 36.0 30.93 39.03 +11.02

87. 1 BLOCH Nando SUI 7.54 46.3 28.72 39.23 +11.22

88. 84 SCHERRER Christof SUI 9.60 34.5 29.62 39.55 +11.54

89. 53 HAUSER Daniel SUI 8.07 45.7 29.92 39.65 +11.64

90. 75 ZINGG Nicolas SUI 7.60 41.1 29.41 39.69 +11.68

91. 96 KABOSCH Sven SUI 8.99 38.9 31.91 39.84 +11.83

92. 98 SOMMER Roger SUI 9.37 42.2 33.15 41.20 +13.19

93. 11 KERNEN Bruno SUI 7.84 46.5 32.73 41.39 +13.38

94. 85 EICHENBERGER Urs SUI 8.86 45.2 31.55 42.46 +14.45

95. 94 RUFINATSCHA Mike SUI 7.23 48.9 38.80 47.01 +19.00

96. 43 KOTEGOV Ilya RUS 8.44 43.4 39.40 50.06 +22.05

97. 5 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 7.81 42.3 42.55 1:05.16 +37.15

70 VOGT Yvan SUI DNS

22 LINDNER Jörn GER DNS

18 GRUBER Marco SUI DNS

17 SCHNEIDER Sascha SUI DNS

15 TIEGERMANN Pascal SUI DNS
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# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

14 MAGGI Renato SUI DNS
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# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

1. 60 JOUHKIMAINEN Miikka FIN 6.49 51.2 21.46 28.00 -0.22

2. 92 SCHANTZ Matias FIN 6.78 47.6 21.78 28.22 +0.22

3. 49 KOLC Lukas CZE 6.55 50.9 21.65 28.30 +0.30

4. 82 DUMOULIN Louis-Phillipe CAN 6.46 50.5 21.98 28.72 +0.72

5. 54 MÄDER Reto SUI 6.75 47.8 21.97 28.80 +0.80

6. 72 FIALA Likas CZE 6.70 50.1 22.23 29.10 +1.10

7. 63 KRAINER-BIDOVEC Michael AUT 6.83 51.6 22.58 29.25 +1.25

8. 4 GURTNER Oliver SUI 6.87 49.0 22.32 29.48 +1.48

9. 48 GRÖNFORS Henri FIN 7.01 48.1 23.02 29.79 +1.79

10. 30 CALUORI Claudio SUI 6.84 47.5 23.00 29.89 +1.89

11. 42 SCHMID Reto SUI 6.99 43.6 23.35 29.97 +1.97

12. 73 JOUTSENLAHTI Lari FIN 6.66 47.8 22.41 30.03 +2.03

13. 68 LÜTOLF Janis SUI 6.61 47.3 23.55 30.32 +2.32

14. 26 DE PAOLI Jim SUI 7.49 42.1 23.55 30.47 +2.47

15. 51 MORISSETTE Sébastien CAN 7.04 50.0 23.84 30.59 +2.59

16. 59 APPELT Hrvoje CRO 6.93 48.8 23.22 30.65 +2.65

17. 10 JAQUET Dominik SUI 7.47 44.4 23.74 30.74 +2.74

18. 58 BRAUN Kilian SUI 6.54 52.4 23.82 30.85 +2.85

19. 65 WEBER Hani SUI 7.73 45.1 24.00 31.11 +3.11

20. 99 MAURON Jonas SUI 7.05 46.1 24.46 31.19 +3.19

21. 24 ROTH Oliver SUI 7.60 46.4 23.96 31.24 +3.24

22. 7 MÜLLER Kim SUI 7.51 42.3 24.22 31.39 +3.39

23. 2 BISSIG Valentin SUI 6.84 49.9 24.98 31.88 +3.88

24. 90 VETSCH Anrea Roberto SUI 8.37 36.6 24.83 31.91 +3.91

25. 69 MEIER Jan SUI 6.74 51.1 24.39 32.01 +4.01

26. 53 HAUSER Daniel SUI 7.88 41.8 24.75 32.12 +4.12

27. 41 ARDÜSER Daniel SUI 7.60 47.2 24.94 32.18 +4.18

28. 75 ZINGG Nicolas SUI 7.60 43.4 24.71 32.24 +4.24

28. 8 OGGIER Adrian SUI 7.80 37.8 24.92 32.24 +4.24

30. 78 PINA Marco SUI 8.78 43.5 24.97 32.28 +4.28

31. 45 KÜNG Adrian SUI 7.09 49.3 25.77 32.52 +4.52

32. 3 FAZIO Livio SUI 7.86 34.8 25.18 32.54 +4.54

33. 25 MURER Patrick SUI 6.70 49.2 25.15 32.65 +4.65

34. 106 SELLITTO Alessandro SUI 7.92 40.4 25.33 32.66 +4.66

35. 89 KLAEY Michel SUI 8.34 44.3 25.35 32.75 +4.75

36. 91 KISS Gabor HUN 8.10 43.0 25.49 32.80 +4.80

36. 67 CEKIC Luka SLO 7.90 44.9 25.08 32.80 +4.80

38. 23 MAUDERLI Philipp SUI 7.90 33.1 25.25 32.81 +4.81

39. 81 KAUPPI Eero FIN 8.13 39.6 25.55 32.84 +4.84

40. 39 KÄMPF Gian SUI 7.53 46.0 24.14 32.90 +4.90

41. 44 STRNISA Lenart SLO 7.52 44.5 23.71 32.93 +4.93

42. 56 LINDEGGER Hille SUI 8.50 42.9 25.30 33.03 +5.03

43. 9 BRÜGGER Jonathan SUI 8.18 37.9 25.66 33.18 +5.18

44. 94 RUFINATSCHA Mike SUI 8.13 41.5 25.63 33.23 +5.23

45. 13 HÜRLIMANN Stefan SUI 9.18 34.2 26.09 33.27 +5.27

46. 77 SCHEIDT Sandro SUI 7.51 46.0 26.31 33.42 +5.42

47. 21 KÜFFER Bernhard SUI 8.12 42.5 25.99 33.43 +5.43

48. 33 BONTOVICS Marton HUN 7.99 38.3 25.48 33.51 +5.51

49. 40 RÜEGGE Andreas SUI 6.53 48.7 21.93 33.52 +5.52

50. 62 RHYNER Thomas SUI 8.01 45.8 23.64 33.55 +5.55
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# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

51. 27 FARRÉR Corsin SUI 7.22 44.2 23.89 33.63 +5.63

52. 57 FASEL Urban SUI 7.70 40.0 25.99 33.72 +5.72

53. 64 UWER Patrick SUI 7.61 46.7 26.36 33.77 +5.77

54. 47 GIGER Daniel SUI 8.47 47.0 27.11 33.88 +5.88

55. 80 KÜNZLER Alain SUI 8.06 44.1 25.00 34.02 +6.02

56. 93 ARNOLD Roman SUI 8.47 40.4 26.51 34.16 +6.16

57. 12 LAGO Loris SUI 8.57 43.3 26.60 34.30 +6.30

58. 88 FREI Marco SUI 7.97 39.9 26.72 34.35 +6.35

59. 31 ADANK Marco SUI 7.35 46.8 27.15 34.42 +6.42

60. 36 MÜLLER Stephan SUI 7.18 45.5 27.90 34.76 +6.76

61. 61 NAPERT Dominic SUI 7.56 46.7 27.50 35.11 +7.11

62. 37 BERSET Michael SUI 7.67 39.9 27.23 35.40 +7.40

63. 79 RIEDER Stefan SUI 7.42 47.1 25.95 35.47 +7.47

64. 83 JUHASZ Zsolt HUN 8.04 44.3 28.15 35.49 +7.49

65. 76 BENZ Jörg SUI 8.31 47.3 28.28 35.51 +7.51

66. 55 ZINGLER David SUI 9.60 37.7 27.59 35.64 +7.64

67. 1 BLOCH Nando SUI 8.02 41.5 28.55 35.89 +7.89

68. 95 HOFER Philipp AUT 7.93 41.9 28.46 36.08 +8.08

69. 74 MEILE Christoph SUI 7.52 45.8 28.16 36.15 +8.15

70. 104 LUSTI Andi SUI 8.00 44.8 28.92 36.33 +8.33

71. 16 HARTMANIS Toms LAT 6.90 47.8 28.73 36.37 +8.37

72. 101 PLEISCH Thomas SUI 7.45 43.7 28.90 36.45 +8.45

73. 66 EBERHARD Roger SUI 8.41 38.7 29.41 36.58 +8.58

74. 96 KABOSCH Sven SUI 9.75 34.7 28.49 36.67 +8.67

75. 38 HRUBY Cyrill SUI 7.47 42.5 28.99 36.78 +8.78

76. 32 DOUGOUD Jérôme SUI 9.21 36.2 28.89 37.22 +9.22

77. 102 GMÜNDER Hans-Peter SUI 8.97 32.4 28.99 37.34 +9.34

78. 87 FISCHER Mathias SUI 8.45 40.9 29.84 37.51 +9.51

79. 6 KÜNZI Thomas SUI 8.34 35.2 29.36 37.68 +9.68

80. 50 TSCHUDIN Hannes SUI 10.88 24.0 29.96 37.76 +9.76

81. 19 FISCHER Marco SUI 8.21 43.0 25.73 37.86 +9.86

82. 86 RIGASSI Roberto SUI 7.66 47.3 27.66 38.50 +10.50

83. 98 SOMMER Roger SUI 9.03 40.5 30.55 38.57 +10.57

84. 46 JOVANOVIC Luka SER 7.70 43.8 30.78 38.60 +10.60

85. 52 BLINDENBACHER Marc SUI 7.61 37.7 30.92 38.93 +10.93

86. 85 EICHENBERGER Urs SUI 8.72 43.8 32.76 40.23 +12.23

87. 84 SCHERRER Christof SUI 9.26 36.0 33.32 41.60 +13.60

88. 107 BENNINGER Dominik SUI 11.79 30.7 32.76 42.63 +14.63

89. 29 MAUDERLI Christoph SUI 7.34 44.6 33.15 42.71 +14.71

100 FLÜTSCH Lars SUI DNS

97 SCHNEIDER Philipp SUI 7.66 43.8 DNF

70 VOGT Yvan SUI DNS

43 KOTEGOV Ilya RUS DNS

35 SCHOEPF Patrick SUI DNS

28 MÜLLER Roman SUI DNS

22 LINDNER Jörn GER DNS

20 KREBS Milan SVK 7.35 45.1 1:15.25 DNF

18 GRUBER Marco SUI DNS

17 SCHNEIDER Sascha SUI DNS

15 TIEGERMANN Pascal SUI DNS

14 MAGGI Renato SUI DNS

11 KERNEN Bruno SUI DNS

Page 2 of 3 08.02.2008 - 21:31:58



Red Bull Crashed Ice ~ Davos, Switzerland - January 8, 2008
Results Qualification 2nd Run Only

www.redbullcrashedice.ch

# Bib Name Nation Int 1 Speed Int 2 Time

5 HÄNGGI Martin SUI DNS
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